
8. Goldbach Cup 2017

Goldbach, 22.10.2017

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A.Körner, A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz
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Pool A

1 Mike Seel SC Kleinostheim
SS 4:0

52
SS 2:0

53
SS 2:0

54
 3 15  8 1.I

2 Alexandra Meister ASV Karthause
0:20

01
1:35

04
AS 0:0

53
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Gabriel Doulgeridis SV Fahrenbach
1:30

04
0:15

01 02
 0  0  1 7.

4 Alexander Weinberg VfL Neckargartach
SS 10:1

53
TÜ 16:0

42
0:20

01
 2  9 26 3.II

Pool B

1 Kirill Bitter ASV Karthause
1:30

02
3:30

13
 0  1  7 5.III

2 Maxim Spomer ASV Schaafheim
SS 4:3

51
SS 2:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 3 15 10 2.I

3 Leif Angerer SC Großostheim
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 21:4

41
0:14

02
 2  9 25 4.II

4 Tim Eckert AV 05 Groß-Zimmern
0:40

03
0:17

02
 0  0  0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Gabriel Doulgeridis - Alexandra Meister

1-4 Mike Seel - Alexander Weinberg

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Maxim Spomer - Leif Angerer

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Alexandra Meister ASV Karthause 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Kirill Bitter
ASV Karthause 3 5.PS 16:1

Pool A 4 Alexander Weinberg VfL Neckargartach 5 3.SS 8:3

Pool B 3 Leif Angerer
SC Großostheim 0 4.00:55

Pool A 1 Mike Seel
SC Kleinostheim 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Maxim Spomer
ASV Schaafheim 0 2.00:20

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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